PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION - 3M™ ESPE™ MDI Mini Dental Implants
Sepember 1, 2016
3M discontinued the manufacture and sale of the 3M™ ESPE™ MDI Mini Dental Implant
product line on September 1, 2016.
The following selected components are available for purchase to help support existing
cases.  Currently, 3M expects to maintain these components for 6 years.  Please refer to the
MDI Component Guide below.
MDI Component Guide

3m
m
MH-2
3.
3m
m
4.3mm
9
1.8mm, 2.1mm and 2.4mm Implants
Prosthetic Flow Chart
S1010
Blockout
 Shim
O-Ball Restorative
Copings
OB-10 — 10mm — IOB-10 — 10mm —MOB-10
OB-13 — 13mm — IOB-13 — 13mm —MOB-13
OB-15 — 15mm — IOB-15 — 15mm —MOB-15
OB-18 — 18mm — IOB-18 — 18mm —MOB-18
S1810OB—10mm—S1810IOB—10mm—S1810MOB
S1813OB—13mm—S1813IOB—13mm—S1813MOB
S1815OB—15mm—S1815IOB—15mm—S1815MOB
S1818OB—18mm—S1818IOB—18mm—S1818MOB
SH-10 — 10mm —MSH-10
SH-13 — 13mm —MSH-13
SH-15 — 15mm —MSH-15
SH-18 — 18mm —MSH-18
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter

2920 2923
O-Ball
Tapered
Abutment
MII-LAKT
2.9mm Hybrid Lab Analog Kit
(Tapered Abutment)
MII-LAKO
2.9mm Hybrid Lab Analog Kit
(O-Ball)
MII-LA
2921 2924
Prosthetic Flow Chart cont.
O-Ball Implants
2.9mm diameter
10mm — MII-OB10
13mm — MII-OB13
15mm — MII-OB15
18mm — MII-OB18
Tapered Abutment Implants
2.9mm diameter
10mm — MII-T10
13mm — MII-T13
15mm — MII-T15
18mm — MII-T18
MH-1
0550-10 0351-10
O-Rings
MH-2 MH-3